# M2400000 5687

•		
(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
. (Ad	idress)	·
(Cr	ty/State/Zip/Phone #	)
	TIAW	MAIL
	siness Entity Name	)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Centified Copies	Certificates o	f Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	
·		
	Office Use Only	

1

.

• -

-----



8 ខ្មែរ: : 2024 HAY - 3 PH 1: 03 INLLANASSEE. FL · · · · · · · MLLAHASSEE, FLOND,

2024 HAY - 3 PH 3: 001 CECTIVED

. ..

#### Incorporating Services, Ltd.

incserv

1540 Glenway Drive Tallahassee, FL 32301 850.656.7956 Fax: 850.656.7953 www.incserv.com e-mail: accounting@incserv.com

#### ORDER FORM

FROM

Melissa Moreau

850.656.7953

mmoreau@incserv.com

TO Florida Department of State The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 North Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

corphelp@dos.myflorida.com

850-245-6051

#### REQUEST DATE 5/3/2024

**PRIORITY** Regular Approval

OUR REF # (Order ID#) 1252033

### ORDER ENTITY

N1 MOTORS LLC

#### PLEASE PERFORM THE FOLLOWING SERVICES: N1 MOTORS LLC (FL)

File the attached foreign qualification document

#### NOTES:

\$125.00 Authorized

#### **RETURN/FORWARDING INSTRUCTIONS:**

ACCOUNT NUMBER: 120050000052

Please bill the above referenced account for this order.

If you have any questions please contact me at 656-7956,

Sincerely, v

Please bill us for your services and be sure to include our reference number on the invoice and courier package it applicable. For UCC orders, please include the thru date on the results.

Friday, May 3, 2024

#### COVER LETTER

.

#### 10: Registration Section Division of Corporations

N1 MOTORS LLC

SUBJECT:

.

.

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Name of Person
NM Residential, LLC	
	Firm/Company
485 N. Keller Road, Suite 520	
	Address
Maitland, Florida 32751	
(	Tty State and Zip Code
dbuiederst <i>a</i> nmresidential.com	Tity State and Zip Code
dbuiederst <i>a</i> numesidential.com	
dbuiederst <i>a</i> nurresidential.com 	e used for future annual report notification)
dbniederst <i>a</i> numesidential.com <u>E-mail address: (to b</u> er information concerning this matter, please er	e used for future annual report notification)
dbriederst <i>a</i> nimesidential.com <u>E-mail address: (to b</u> er information concerning this matter, please er Peggy Beistel	e used for future annual report notification)
dbuicderst <i>a</i> nurresidential.com <u>E-mail address: (to b</u> er information concerning this matter, please er	e used for future annual report notification) di: 216 310-4937
dbuiederst <i>a</i> nmresidential.com <u>E-mail address: (to b</u> er information concerning this matter, please er Peggy Beistel <u>Name of Contact Person</u> <u>Mailing Address:</u>	e used for future annual report notification)
dbuicderst <i>a</i> nurresidential.com <u>E-mail address: tto b</u> er information concerning this matter, please er Peggy Beistel Name of Contact Person <u>Mailing Address:</u> Registration Section	e used for future annual report notification) dl: $at(\frac{216}{Area Code}) \frac{310-4937}{Daytime Felephone Number}$ <u>Street Address:</u> Registration Section
dbriederst <i>a</i> nurresidential.com E-mail address: tto b er information concerning this matter, please er Peggy Beistel Name of Contact Person <u>Mailing Address:</u> Registration Section Division of Corporations	e used for future annual report notification) dl: at ( <u>216</u> ) <u>310-4937</u> at ( <u>216</u> ) <u>Daytime Telephone Number</u> <u>Street Address:</u> Registration Section Division of Corporations
dbniederst <i>a</i> nimesidential.com <u>E-mail address: (to b</u> er information concerning this matter, please er Peggy Beistel <u>Name of Contact Person</u> <u>Mailing Address:</u> Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	e used for future annual report notification) all: all: at ( <u>216</u> ) <u>310-4937</u> Daytime Telephone Number <u>Street Address:</u> Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee
dbriederst <i>a</i> nurresidential.com E-mail address: tto b er information concerning this matter, please er Peggy Beistel Name of Contact Person <u>Mailing Address:</u> Registration Section Division of Corporations	e used for future annual report notification) dl: at ( <u>216</u> ) <u>310-4937</u> at ( <u>216</u> ) <u>Daytime Telephone Number</u> <u>Street Address:</u> Registration Section Division of Corporations

\$125.00 Filing Fee \$12,5130.00 Filing Fee & \$155.00 Filing Fee & \$1560.00 Filing Fee. Certificate Certificate of Status Certified Copy of Status & Certified Copy

#### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS. IN FLORIDA

• •

#### IN COMPLENCE WITT SECTION 405 0952, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED. FOR USELRA FOREIGN, TEMPTED TE BILTET COMPANY TO TRANSFET BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA

· .

.

n . a kravitste graden arotinale	name of specific the propose of mars white logaries a block	to for a terrate name a section of the section of the section of the	
lontana		NA	
" latestation is life the law of which beergin limited hability company is and mixed?		3	
N-4			
	Dete first transacted business in Florida, if prior to regu- thee sections 500 (4034 & 605 0900) is a to detertuine r	tiat on 1	
85 N. Keller Road, S		485 N. Keller Road, Suite 520	
Ondex's D'recent Offices		6(Matting Address)	
	- ,	Martiand, Florida 32751	
	<u>ss</u> of Horida registered agent: (if O. Box <u>X</u>		
	<u>ss</u> of Horida registered agent: (P.O. Box. <u>N</u> Godhold, Downing, Bill & Rentz, P.A		
	<u>ss</u> of Horida registered agent: (i' O, Box <u>N</u>		
same and <u>si</u> ree; <u>adete</u> Name:	§5 of Horida registered agent: (P.O. Box X Godbold, Downing, Bill & Rentz, P.A 222 W. Contstock Avenue, Sune 101 Winter Park	()] acceptable)	
same and <u>si</u> ree; <u>adete</u> Name:	Sof Harida registered agent: GPO, Box N Godbold, Downing, Bill & Rentz, PA 222 W. Constock Avenue, Sune 101 Winter Park		
same and <u>si</u> ree; <u>addre</u> Name: Office Address, istered agent's accer	Sof Horida registered agent: (P.O. Box. X Godbold, Downing, Bill & Rentz, P.A 222 W. Comstock Avenue, Suite 101 Winter Park (9 m)	()] acceptable)	
same and <u>st</u> ree; <u>addre</u> Name: Office Address, istered agent's accepting been named as re	Sof Horida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>N</u> Godbold, Downing, Bill & Rentz, P.A 222 W. Contstock Avenue, Sune 101 Winter Park (9 m) Diance: agistered agent and to accept service of production, 1 hereby accept the appointment as re	()] acceptable)	

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
🖬 Manager	David Niederst	□Manager	Michael Niederst
Member	Address:Address:	□Member	Address: 485 N. Keller Road, Suite 520
<sup>-</sup> [Authorized	Maitland, Horida 32751	Authorized	Mailland, Plotida 3275)
Person		Person	
[]Other	[7 Other	□Other	Other
⊡Manager	Adrina Niederst Name:	□ Manager	Name:
EMember	485 N. Keller Road, Suite 520 Address:	□Member	Address
■Authorized	Manland, Florida 32751	[]]Authorized	
Person		Person	
_Other	Other	Other	
<sup>1</sup> ]Manager	Name:	⊐Manager	Name:
Member	Address:	]]Member	Address:
Authorized		Authorized A	
Person		Person	
Other		□Other	Other

8 For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total].

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted).

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155.1.8.

Signature of an authorized person

Michael Niederst

Typed or printed name of signee

-----



## CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

 CHRISTLJACOBSEN, Secretary of State for the State of Montana, do hereby certify that;

#### NI MOTORS LLC

duly filed its Articles of Organization for Domestic Limited Liability Company in this office on July 29, 2021, and on that date was authorized to transact business in this state for a term of perpetual duration.

Payment is reflected in the records of the Secretary of State for all fees owed to the Secretary of State.

No articles of dissolution have been placed on the record in this office by said limited liability company and the records indicate the limited liability company is in good standing under the laws of the State of Montana.

The Secretary of State cannot certify that tax and penalties owed to this state on record with the Department of Revenue are current. Please contact the Department of Revenue at (406) 444-6900 to obtain information on the tax status.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of the State of Montana, at Helena, the Capital, this 4th day of February, 2024.

Christi Jacobson

Christi Jacobsen Montana Secretary of State

Certificate Number: 50257217

h

b

Н